
2010-05-30 BR50 Westfalenmeisterschaft Coesfeld, Endergebnis 30.05.2010

Grand Agg
25 m Score 50 m

Platz Shooter Name Score X's FM %  Score     X's      FM   % Score X's FM %
1 Jo Domaschk 749 42 5 99,87% 739 32 4 98,53% 1488 74 9 99,20%
2 Markus Feldmann 747 46 4 99,60% 737 31 8 98,27% 1484 77 12 98,93%
3 Reinhard Kästner 746 31 4 99,47% 737 22 4 98,27% 1483 53 8 98,87%
4 Martin Menke 743 31 7 99,07% 737 19 6 98,27% 1480 50 13 98,67%
5 Maurice Sterkens 745 24 5 99,33% 733 25 10 97,73% 1478 49 15 98,53%
6 Lutwin Franzen 744 39 7 99,20% 731 25 4 97,47% 1475 64 11 98,33%
7 Michael Welker 742 24 3 98,93% 732 22 19 97,60% 1474 46 22 98,27%
8 Wolfgang Krause 737 30 7 98,27% 736 18 19 98,13% 1473 48 26 98,20%
9 Carlo Lackas 744 39 6 99,20% 727 24 15 96,93% 1471 63 21 98,07%

10 Carlo Caricato 748 38 6 99,73% 715 19 4 95,33% 1463 57 10 97,53%
11 Jörg Konermann 743 31 7 99,07% 720 17 4 96,00% 1463 48 11 97,53%
12 Georg Kellerhoven 738 20 5 98,40% 721 21 3 96,13% 1459 41 8 97,27%
13 Harald Hilpert 746 24 3 99,47% 705 16 4 94,00% 1451 40 7 96,73%
14 Bram Verwijs 738 21 3 98,40% 709 17 5 94,53% 1447 38 8 96,47%
15 Herbert Gräf 736 35 3 98,13% 710 14 4 94,67% 1446 49 7 96,40%
16 Wilhelm Welker 727 25 8 96,93% 684 13 3 91,20% 1411 38 11 94,07%

Grand Agg
25 m X-Wertung 50 m

Platz Shooter Name Score X's FM %  Score     X's      FM   % Score X's FM %
1 Markus Feldmann 747 46 4 61,33% 737 31 8 41,33% 1484 77 12 51,33%
2 Jo Domaschk 749 42 5 56,00% 739 32 4 42,67% 1488 74 9 49,33%
3 Lutwin Franzen 744 39 7 52,00% 731 25 4 33,33% 1475 64 11 42,67%
4 Carlo Lackas 744 39 6 52,00% 727 24 15 32,00% 1471 63 21 42,00%
5 Carlo Caricato 748 38 6 50,67% 715 19 4 25,33% 1463 57 10 38,00%
6 Reinhard Kästner 746 31 4 41,33% 737 22 4 29,33% 1483 53 8 35,33%
7 Martin Menke 743 31 7 41,33% 737 19 6 25,33% 1480 50 13 33,33%
8 Maurice Sterkens 745 24 5 32,00% 733 25 10 33,33% 1478 49 15 32,67%
9 Herbert Gräf 736 35 3 46,67% 710 14 4 18,67% 1446 49 7 32,67%

10 Wolfgang Krause 737 30 7 40,00% 736 18 19 24,00% 1473 48 26 32,00%
11 Jörg Konermann 743 31 7 41,33% 720 17 4 22,67% 1463 48 11 32,00%
12 Michael Welker 742 24 3 32,00% 732 22 19 29,33% 1474 46 22 30,67%
13 Georg Kellerhoven 738 20 5 26,67% 721 21 3 28,00% 1459 41 8 27,33%
14 Harald Hilpert 746 24 3 32,00% 705 16 4 21,33% 1451 40 7 26,67%
15 Bram Verwijs 738 21 3 28,00% 709 17 5 22,67% 1447 38 8 25,33%
16 Wilhelm Welker 727 25 8 33,33% 684 13 3 17,33% 1411 38 11 25,33%
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